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STIELER FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Income Report

Bank Accounts
8.86 0.00 0.00 0.008.86 0.00 0.008.86Macquarie Cash Management A/c

659

1.63 0.00 0.00 0.001.63 0.00 0.001.63NAB Cash Manager A/c 052

10.49 10.49 0.000.00 0.00 10.49 0.00 0.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
0.00639.32 273.99639.32 0.00913.31BHP.AX BHP Group Limited

0.00165.08 70.75165.08 0.00235.83COL.AX Coles Group Limited

0.00206.25 88.39206.25 0.00294.64DJW.AX Djerriwarrh Investments Limited

0.001,328.00 569.141,328.00 0.001,897.14NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited

1,575.39 1,575.39UGL.AX UGL Limited

0.00561.88 240.81561.88 0.00802.69WAM.AX Wam Capital Limited

0.00561.45 240.62561.45 0.00802.07WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited

0.00257.50 110.36257.50 0.00367.86WOW.AX Woolworths Group Limited

5,294.87 3,719.48 0.00 1,594.06 6,888.93 0.00

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
88.396.155.62 3.18 9.39 3.97187.39 0.00 0.00 77.84116.70SLF.AX SPDR S&P/ASX 200 Listed

Property Fund

187.39 5.62 6.15 88.39 9.393.18 3.97 116.70 0.00 0.00 77.84

0.00Net Capital Gain

98.88 7,016.12

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

0.005,492.75 3,725.10 1,597.24

7,016.12

3.97 77.84

7,016.12

0.006.15 9.39

Total Assessable Income

* 1 Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.



2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.


